Installation Manual for Photovoltaic Module-2023
Quality changes the world
Installation Manual for Photovoltaic Module
Materials and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice due to continuous
technology and product updates, Copyright©2023 owned by Sany Group. All f iles reserved no reprinting,
dissemination, sale or modification of this manual without written permission of Sany Group.
Installation Manual for Photovoltaic Module-2023
 I

Because the use of the manual and the conditions or methods of installation, operation, use and
maintenance of photovoltaic (PV) product are beyond the control of Sany, Sany does not accept
responsibility and expressly disclaims liability for loss, damage, or expense arising out of or in any way
connected with such installation, operation, use or maintenance.
No responsibility is assumed by Sany for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties,
which may result from use of the PV product. NO license is granted by implication or otherwise under
any patent or patent rights.
The information in this manual is based on Sany’s knowledge and experience and is believed to be
reliable, but such information including product specification (without limitations) and suggestions do not
constitute a warranty, expresses or implied. Sany reserves the right to change the manual, the PV
products, the specifications, or the product information sheets without prior notice.
7. Annex of model types
Module type Power
Installation Manual for Photovoltaic Module-2023
 17
SYMN156TBD625 625W
SYMN156TBD630 630W
SYMN156TBD635 635W
SYMN156TBD640 640W
SYMN156TBD645 645W
SYMN144TBD575 575W
SYMN144TBD580 580W
SYMN144TBD585 585W
SYMN144TBD590 590W
SYMN144TBD595 595W
SYMN108TBDB425 425W
SYMN108TBDB430 430W
SYMN108TBDB435 435W
SYMN108TBDB440 440W
SYMN108TBDB445 445W
SYMN108TBDFB425 425W
SYMN108TBDFB430 430W
SYMN108TBDFB435 435W
SYMN108TBDFB440 440W
SYMN108TBDFB445 445W
Installation Manual for Photovoltaic Module-2023
 18
Manufacture information:
Sany Silicon Energy (Zhuzhou) Co., Ltd